
M

W

T

S

H

W

R

A

W

E

L

-

Y

-

M

O

R

2

3

2

3

2

3

2

5

2

5

2

5

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

2

2
8

2

8

2
8

2
7

2

7

2
7

19

19

1
1

1

1

1
3

1
3

1

5

1

5

1

4

1

4

1

6

1

6

TYPE D
AS

Line of 
balcony

 above

W

TYPE D
OPP

Line of 
balcony

 above

W

14
15

16

17

18

1920

11
12 13

10

9

21

22
23

2425
26

8

29

28

27

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1
2

1

2

TYPE D
AS

Line of balcony above

W

TYPE D
OPP

Line of balcony above

W

TYPE DAS

Line of balcony above

W

TYPE DOPP

Line of balcony above

W

TYPE E
OPP

W

W

Line of terrace above

TYPE E
OPP

W

W

Line of terrace above

TYPE E
OPP

W

W

Line of terrace above

TYPE E
OPP

W

W

Line of terrace above

TYPE E
OPP

W

W

Line of terrace above

TYPE C
OPP

Line of balcony above

W

TYPE B
AS

Line of balcony above

W

W

W

TYPE B
AS

Line of balcony above

W

W

W

TYPE B
AS

Line of balcony above

W

W

W

TYPE G
AS*

W

W

W

TYPE G
OPP

*

W

W

W

TYPE C
OPP

Line of balcony above

W

TYPE C
AS

Line of balcony above

W

TYPE COPP

Line of balcony above

W

1

0

1

0

2

9

2
9

2
9

9

9

1

8

1

8

1
8

1

7

1

7

1
7

8

8

8

4

3

2

0

2

0

TYPE D
AS

Line of balcony a
bove

W

TYPE D
OPP

Line of balcony a
bove

W

N

10m0 50m

2

2

4

4

6

6

6

5

5

5

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

6

2

6

2

6

TY
PE
 E AS

W

W

Lin
e o

f t
err

ace
 ab

ove

3

3

TY
PE
 E AS

W

W

Lin
e o

f t
err

ace
 ab

ove

TY
PE
 E AS

W

W

Lin
e o

f t
err

ace
 ab

ove

TY
PE
 A

OP
P

Ba
lco

ny
 a
bo
ve
 (f
irs
t f

loo
r l
ev
el)

W

W

Te
rra

ce
 a
bo
ve
 g
ar
ag
e 
(Fi
rs
t f

loo
r l
ev
el)

Ba
lco

ny
 a
bo
ve
 (f
irs
t f

loo
r l
ev
el)

TY
PE
 A

AS

W

Te
rra

ce
 a
bo
ve
 g
ar
ag
e 
(Fi
rs
t f

loo
r l
ev
el)

Te
rra

ce
 a
bo
ve
 (f
irs
t f

loo
r l
ev
el)

W

W

Te
rra

ce
 a
bo
ve
 g
ar
ag
e 
(Fi
rs
t f

loo
r l
ev
el)

Te
rra

ce
 a
bo
ve
 (f
irs
t f

loo
r l
ev
el)

V

V

TY
PE
 A

(CU
ST
OM

)
AS

7

7

7

1

1

1

TY
PE
 C OP

P

Lin
e o

f b
alc

ony
 ab

ove

W

Forticrete SL8 Roof Tile - Colour

Slate Grey (or similar approved)

with grey ridge tile

Key

Hardie® Plank Cladding in Cobble

Stone

Hardie® Plank Cladding in

Monterey Taupe

Hardie® Plank Cladding in Sail

Cloth

Render - off white

Hardie® Plank Cladding in Pearl

Grey

Hardie® Plank Cladding in Light

Mist

Facing Brick - Ibstock Ivinhoe

Cream buff brick or similar

Hardie® Plank Cladding in Soft

Green

P01 22.06.2023 SCR CG First Issue

03333 405 500

mail@robertslimbrick.com

robertslimbrick.com

Registered Office: England No. 06658029

RevisionNumber

Status Purpose Of Issue

Project No.Scale

Client Name

Project Name

Drawing Title

Project Org Vol Level Form Role

• • • • •

This line should measure 60mm when printed correctly

Rev Date By Chk Description

Responsibility is not accepted for errors made by others in

scaling from this drawing. Use only figured dimensions and

report any discrepancies or omissions to the Architect

immediately.

This drawing is the copyright of Roberts Limbrick Ltd and

should not be reproduced in whole or in part or used in any

manner  whatsoever without their written permission.

S1 Issued for co-ordination

St Dogmaels

Cardigan

Residential Development

Obsidian Homes

Materials & Boundary Plan

1/500- • A2 10498

10498 RL XX ZZ DR A

SCH05 A

A 30.06.2023 RHC CG Updated to suit revised site layout


	Sheets and Views
	SCH05a


